CORRIDA DAS ACADEMIAS CAIXA 2014

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19

20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30

Num.

332
620
1126
1125
626
563
182
296
139
826
788
1017
741
516
812
541
501

370
504

252
785
518
449
771

143
317
814
818
486
487

Nome

RAIMUNDA MARIA BRITO DA FONSECA

KATIA LOURENGO PINTO DE ALMEIDA
BRIGIDA ANJOS DE FIGUEIREDO
IARA CRISTINA PEREIRA DA SILVA
LUCIANA GUILLIOD

DENIZE ALVES COSTA PIRES
ELAINE DA SILVA NUNES

SORAYA DOS SANTOS LIMA
TATHIANE AMARAL MARQUES
TELMA REGINA BRITO SANTOS
ROSILENE BATISTA

MERCIA MARIA COSTA SILVA
SHEILA DE SOUZA SILVA

MONICA GABRIEL

LEILA MARIA LACERDA DE PADUA
SHEILA ASSUF

NOELI GUIMARAES

IRACY DUARTE GOMES
ROSEMARY PORTELLA

MARIA ODALEIA REZENDE DA SILVA
RACHEL BRAGA DA NOBREGA
MARIA ISABELLA BARBIERI
MARIANA MELO DE SOUZA

MELISSA ELIODORA GENARO REGIS
BITTENCOURT

ADRIANA SOARES MOREIRA
CINTIA LIMA DOS SANTOS XAVIER
CRISTIANA MORAES DOS SANTOS
MARIA ANGELITA FELIX GMES
JOSELIA RIBEIRO

BIANCA MELO

SX.

ldd.

48
37
40
59
34
55
31
31

51
38
62
41
43
52
53
43

74
54

59
25
36
34
39

41
37
34
32
34
18

Faixa CI.Fx.

F4549
F3539
F4044
F5559
F3034
F5559
F3034
F3034
FO015
F5054
F3539
F6064
F4044
F4044
F5054
F5054
F4044

F7099
F5054

F5559
F2529
F3539
F3034
F3539

F4044
F3539
F3034
F3034
F3034
F1819

Equipe
CHAO DO ATERRO
BODY TECH

FOX
CEF
APPAI
APPAI
"+VELOZES SPORTS
SUL CARIOCA

SUL CARIOCA

STREET RUNNERS

MORONE SAUDE E BEM
ESTAR

CRAZY4RUNNING

MORONE SAUDE E BEM
ESTAR

APPAI

FILHOS DO VENTO

APPA
CHAO DO ATERRO

MD RUNNERS
MD RUNNERS

Tempo
00:40:30
00:41:59
00:44:15
00:45:18
00:46:00
00:46:04
00:53:21
00:53:21
00:46:09
00:46:30
00:46:30
00:46:30
00:46:40
00:47:51
00:48:18
00:48:34
00:49:39

00:50:24

00:50:08

00:49:34
00:49:20
00:50:30
00:49:40

00:50:02

00:50:06
00:50:20
00:57:58
00:50:57
00:51:33

00:51:33

Liquido
00:40:28
00:41:56
00:44:15
00:45:18
00:45:53
00:45:42
00:46:06
00:46:06
00:46:09
00:46:23
00:46:30
00:46:30
00:46:35
00:47:49
00:48:18
00:48:34
00:48:41

00:49:09

00:49:09

00:49:12
00:49:20
00:49:21
00:49:29

00:49:57

00:50:06
00:50:20
00:50:43
00:50:54
00:51:33

00:51:33
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31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62

713
275

183
439
415
747
779
1033
202
770
725
715
1024
757
325
155
1032
431
510
450
482
251
509
175

203
451
228
294

494

756
783
772

CARLA MACHADO DA CUNHA

REBECCA ZACARON RODRIGUES
GIANNOTTI

ELISABETH MIGUEL ELPIDIO

EDILENE DIAS

MONICA BASTOS ANTUNES SOUZA
ELIANE GONCALVES DE CARVALHO
KELY DA SILVA BAHIA MIRANDA

DIVA DE MATTOS PRALON

HOMERINA ALCANTARA DA SILVA
ELIZABETH RANGEL BERTHO DA SLVA
FABIANA DE OLIVEIRA REIS

SILVIA REGINA LEITE DE MELLO
ZULEIDE FERREIRA DE ARAUJO
JOSILENE FARIAS DA SILVA

MARCIA MONTALVAO

ANDREA PEREIRA DA COSTA DE MELO
LEONIDIO SOUSA

ALINE OLIVEIRA DE CARVALHO
SORAYA VENANCIO FARIAS

MARIANA REZENDE CAIRE DE BARROS
CARLA GOMES

MARIA DA CRUZ RODRIGUES DE LIMA
MARIA DE LOURDES FERREIRA GEVU

DERLI DE PAULA MONTEIRO DOS
SANTOS

ISABEL CRISTINA ECARD GALLUGGO
MARILDA GONCALVES

LILIANE DE MENEZES DE SOUZA
SIMONE RODRIGUES CHAVES

TATIANA SILVA DO REGO LIMA

REGIA MARIA FARIAS DE OLIVEIRA
ELSA PORFIRIO DA SILVA
YASSUE ISABEL DE OLIVEIRA MINAMI

T

m T

41
26

61
37
46
40
39
64
68
58
36
57
62
43
41
37
73
35
39
25
38
55
56
51

42
48
45
38
33

40
48
41

F4044
F2529

F6064
F3539
F4549
F4044
F3539
F6064
F6569
F5559
F3539
F5559
F6064
F4044
F4044
F3539
F7099
F3539
F3539
F2529
F3539
F5559
F5559
F5054

F4044
F4549
F4549
F3539

F3034

F4044
F4549
F4044

10

11

12

10

11

AMIGOS DO ZE
APPAI

APPAI
FILHOS DO VENTO
EMBRATEL

EQUIPE LINDA

APPAI

CORREDOR X
AMIGOS DO ZE

CHAO DO ATERRO

APPAI

FILHOS DO VENTO
MR FITNESS TRAINER
FILHOS DO VENTO
MD RUNNERS
APPAI
MR FITNESS TRAINER
APPAI

APPAI
FILHOS DO VENTO
APPAI
APPAI

MORONE SAUDE E BEM
ESTAR

GENTEQUECORRE

00:51:57

00:56:45

00:52:05
00:52:01
00:53:50
00:52:24
00:52:29
00:52:20
00:53:19
00:53:44
00:53:25
00:53:37
00:54:12
00:54:55
00:54:17
00:54:26
00:54:35
00:55:54
00:59:20
00:55:47
00:55:05
00:55:40
00:55:39

00:55:43

00:55:44
00:56:02
00:56:13
00:58:22

00:56:19

00:56:21
00:56:35
00:56:47

00:51:42

00:51:47

00:51:50
00:51:50
00:52:10
00:52:13
00:52:16
00:52:20
00:52:39
00:53:06
00:53:17
00:53:22
00:53:31
00:53:43
00:54:05
00:54:26
00:54:35
00:54:53
00:54:54
00:55:02
00:55:05
00:55:21
00:55:21

00:55:25

00:55:44
00:56:02
00:56:13
00:56:19

00:56:19

00:56:21
00:56:35
00:56:36
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63
64
65

66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92

93

94

438
320
696

484
1018
731

65
761
365
754

1015
802
421
174
102
258
806
278
749
804
744
694
554
777
101
766
547
497

709
204

491

328

DANIELLE CACELI CABRAL
ELIZABETH SOUZA SHECKTER

PATRICIA MIRANDA DE MENESES
BICHARA MOREIRA

GIANNE ALVES
ZAIRA IANNSSION DA SILVA

FERNANDA MARIA MELO GONCALVES E
SILVA

ANA PAULA Z. DE SOUZA

MARCIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

TANIA MARA CARVALHO

MARILIA CASTANON PENHA VALLE
CLELIA ELIANE QUEIROZ DOS SANTOS
CRISTIANE LEAL

VIRGINIA MANHAES DE LUCENA
DENISE GOMES VALE FERREIRA
FRANCILENE CARDOSO

MAYSA NAZARETH RIBEIRO DA SILVA
ANA PAULA P DAL MAS

RENATA MARIA DE MESQUITA OLIVEIRA
MARLENE ALVES DE SOUSA

VALERIA DE SOUZA CORDEIRO
ALINE GARCIA DA SILVA
ALESSANDRA GIGLIO HIRTENKAUF
JULIANA LOPES BASTOS

MARIA ISABEL DE CASTRO FREITAS
SONIA HOH

CHRISTIANE LIMA

ELIANE CARVALHO DE SOUZA

LEDA LEAL MARTINS

CYNTHIA CORREA

ISABEL CRISTINA THIMOTEO COSTA
VIEIRA

MARIA BEATRIZ GOUVEA GALHARDO

MONICA ALONSO TRIGO DA SILVA

m T

Tn

39
59
35

46
77
21

44
54
60
54
62
33
38
36
33
56
29
33
51
44
30
38
30
25
54
33
47
65

29
38

52

47

F3539
F5559
F3539

F4549
F7099
F2024

F4044
F5054
F6064
F5054
F6064
F3034
F3539
F3539
F3034
F5559
F2529
F3034
F5054
F4044
F3034
F3539
F3034
F2529
F5054
F3034
F4549
F6569

F2529
F3539

F5054

F4549

13

14

12

o o N O»

16

10

13
11
17
12

18

10

FILHOS DO VENTO

CHAO DO ATERRO

MD RUNNERS

CRAZY4RUNNING

EMBRATEL
APPAI
ACTIONS
APPAI
CMTEAM
APPAI

IMPRENSA
MR FITNESS TRAINER

ACTIONS
TRES PEDRINHAS
TELEX SOLUGOES AUDITIVAS

MORONE SAUDE E BEM
ESTAR

AMIGOS DO ZE

APPAI

MORONE SAUDE E BEM
ESTAR

CHAO DO ATERRO

00:56:37
00:57:21

00:57:16

00:57:01
00:57:21
00:58:15

00:57:33
00:58:34
00:59:08
00:58:33
00:58:14
00:59:09
00:58:36
00:59:26
01:05:43
00:59:38
01:01:37
00:59:02
00:59:25
01:00:15
00:59:35
00:59:49
01:00:02
01:00:31
01:00:26
01:00:31
01:01:27

01:01:32

01:00:53

01:01:51

01:01:22

01:02:22

00:56:37
00:56:49

00:57:00

00:57:01
00:57:21
00:57:29

00:57:33
00:57:47
00:57:53
00:57:54
00:58:05
00:58:30
00:58:36
00:58:41
00:58:53
00:58:54
00:58:56
00:59:02
00:59:08
00:59:34
00:59:35
00:59:49
01:00:02
01:00:11
01:00:26
01:00:31
01:00:33

01:00:38

01:00:53

01:01:11

01:01:22

01:01:23
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95 489 ROBERTA SALIMAR ROCHA FERES F 34 F3034 14 MORONE SAUDE E BEM 01:01:43 01:01:23
ESTAR
96 635 CLAUDIA LAVATORI FELICIO F 49 F4549 8 01:01:27 01:01:27
97 230 LUCIANNA SOUZA PEREIRA F 40 F4044 14 APPAI 01:08:13 01:01:29
98 577 MARCELLA ARAUJO DA NOVA BRANDAO F 38 F3539 19 NORTON FITNESS 01:07:22 01:01:30
99 763 RENATA DA SILVA MONTEIRO F 39 F3539 20 01:01:34 01:01:34
100 390 CRISTIANE GONCALVES DOS SANTOS F 40 F4044 15 EMBRATEL 01:02:53 01:01:39
101 807 RENATA MORETTI F 39 F3539 21 CMTEAM 01:01:39 01:01:39
102 784 ELIETE ALVES DA SILVA F 47 FA4549 9 01:01:50 01:01:50
103 781 CLAUDIA REGINA RIBEIRO FRANCO F 45 F4549 10 PERSONAL FIT 01:01:56 01:01:56
104 422  VIVIANE BARBOSA DE PAULA F 43 F4044 16 EMBRATEL 01:02:03 01:02:03
105 172  DALILA AUGUSTA NEIVA F 64 F6064 7 APPAI 01:02:24 01:02:24
106 272  PRISCILA NEIVA FARIA DOS REIS F 30 F3034 15 APPAI 01:02:24 01:02:24
107 737  ELIANE MARIA PALUDO F 35 F3539 22 01:02:27 01:02:27
108 479  SHIMENY ALONSO F 30 F3034 16 MASAN 01:09:11 01:02:34
109 327 MARIA LUCIA SOARES F 56 F5559 9 CHAO DO ATERRO 01:03:10 01:02:38
110 822 PATRICIA REIS CANDEIAS F 28 F2529 7 01:02:38 01:02:38
111 759 CRISTIANE KLEM CERQUEIRA F 40 F4044 17 01:03:29 01:02:44
112 471 RITA GUEDES F 48 F4549 11 EQUIPE LEGRAND 01:02:49 01:02:49
113 751  GISAINE DIAS DA SILVA F 41 F4044 18 LIRA 01:02:52 01:02:52
114 149 ALEXANDRA ROMANA DA SILVA F 43 F4044 19 APPAI 01:03:11 01:03:11
115 767 MARCIA MARIA ALVES PINHEIRO F 46 F4549 12 01:03:18 01:03:18
116 284 ROSE MARY PIMENTA DA SILVA F 52 F5054 11 APPAI 01:08:56 01:04:05
117 380 ALINE DOS SANTOS PINHEIRO F 37 F3539 23 EMBRATEL 01:04:13 01:04:13
118 433 BEATRIZ BARBOSA DA FONSECA F 41 F4044 20 FILHOS DO VENTO 01:05:19 01:04:15
119 821 FATIMA CLARISSA BARATA RODRIGUES F 41 F4044 21 01:04:39 01:04:29
120 1026 DALVA DOS SANTOS BRASILIENSE F 61 F6064 8 MARLU 01:05:17 01:04:29
121 774  STEFANI CRISTINA FONTES DA SILVA F 18 F1819 2 01:04:35 01:04:30
122 801 MARLY VERA CRUZ DA SILVA F 41 F4044 22 PODEROSA 01:05:45 01:04:50
123 778  LUIZA MARIA ASSUNGAO DE MORAES F 52 F5054 12 01:05:45 01:04:51
124 127  CHRISTIANE GOUVEA F 34 F3034 17 ASSESSORIA ANDRE 01:05:08 01:05:08
CAVALCANTI
125 724 ROSELIA BARBOSA DA SILVA F 40 F4044 23 01:05:29 01:05:29
126 796 ANA P C N ALCANTARA F 29 F2529 8 01:06:29 01:05:36
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127
128
129
130

131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

154
155

156
157

273
748
765
493

500

797
633
791
825
424
815
738
648

1014

1031
773

1035
389

809
798
113
578
260
803
1019
743
129

790
746

473
583

ANDREA DA SILVA BARBOSA FERREIRA
VERA LUCIA GOMES DE SOUZA
AMANDA DA SILVA EIRAS

ROSA MARIA REIS DA COSTA

CINARA GUIMARAES FREITAS

REGINA GONCALVES BRILHANTE
LARISSA DE ABREU DA CRUZ SILVA
RENATA SALLES DOS SANTOS POLITO
ANDREA ALVES DE LACERDA
GISELE SALGADO DE CHERMONT
LILIAN FERREIRA XIMENES
CAROLINA MACHADO DOS SANTOS
ANA MARIA VIANA DA CRUZ
GENESSY ROASA DA SILVA VITORIA
JORGETE CAROLINA DE ARAUJO
CAMILA TEIXEIRA DE LACERDA
LOURDES DOS SANTOS

CLAUDIA CRISTINA LOURENCO
TEIXEIRA

AUSTACIA CAVALCANTE COSTA
SOPHIA VIDAL ANTUNES

MONIQUE DA SILVA DE ABREU

MARIA BEATRIZ M A MADUREIRA
NATANIEL SILVA

ROSA MARIA SANTOS SOUZA

MARIA DE FATIMA OLIVEIRA TROCADO
CRISTINA ARAUJO PAIVA

ROSA CARVALHO

GIULIANA VIEGAS SCHIRATO

KELLY CHRISTINA DE ANDRADE
PORTELA

SANDRA DA COSTA
LUCIANA COUTINHO GLORIA

m T

Tn

42
57
29
38

44

43
27
39
38
44
47
30
38
82
65
26
68
48

54
30

41
57
56
60
27
56

34
36

47
44

F4044
F5559
F2529
F3539

F4044

F4044
F2529
F3539
F3539
F4044
F4549
F3034
F3539
F7099
F6569
F2529
F6569
F4549

F5054
F3034
F0015
F4044
F5559
F5559
F6064
F2529
F5559

F3034
F3539

F4549
F4044

24
10

24

25

26
10
25
26
27
13
18
27

11

14

13
19

28
11
12

12

13

20
28

15
29

APPAI

MORONE SAUDE E BEM
ESTAR

MORONE SAUDE E BEM
ESTAR

SRTE/RJ

EMBRATEL

FODASTICOS DA GALAXIA

NOVE DE JULHO

EMBRATEL

PODEROSA
AMIGOS DO ZE
MARCIA FERREIRA
APPA

RIO DE JANEIRO

ASSESSORIA ANDRE
CAVALCANT

PE CARIOCA

EQUIPE LEGRAND

01:05:50
01:06:45
01:06:25

01:06:15

01:06:15

01:06:22
01:06:26
01:06:28
01:06:33
01:07:55
01:06:58
01:06:59
01:07:02
01:07:13
01:07:10
01:07:35
01:07:31
01:07:37

01:08:17
01:08:51
01:09:13
01:14:36
01:09:44
01:09:18
01:08:41
01:08:47
01:08:49

01:09:16
01:09:05

01:09:11
01:09:16

01:05:50
01:05:59
01:05:59

01:06:15

01:06:15

01:06:22
01:06:26
01:06:28
01:06:33
01:06:41
01:06:58
01:06:59
01:07:02
01:07:04
01:07:10
01:07:21
01:07:31
01:07:37

01:07:43
01:07:57
01:08:02
01:08:27
01:08:31
01:08:36
01:08:41
01:08:47
01:08:49

01:08:56
01:09:05

01:09:11
01:09:16
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158

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

167
168
169
170

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

184
185
186
187
188
189

245

800
1027
1030

786

677
1120

688
1022

464
1128
171

132

739
816
735
1036
483
810
745
420
324
233
795
740
133

63
287
808
456

1025
264

MARCIA DE AMORETTY DOS SANTOS DA
SILVA

PRISCILA GONCALVES ESCUDEIRO
TINA CRONEMBERGER

RAIMUNDA BRAGA MELO

TANIA BRAGA DE MELO

RUBIA FERNANDES BRUM

MARIA LYGIA DE MENDONCA LOPES
MARCELLA DE ARAUJO MACHADO

LOAYSE GONGALVES RODRIGUES
TELHADO

LUCIANA RIBEIRO

MARIA DE FATIMA M. G DIAS
DAIANA DE SOUZA PERCE DA SILVA
ANGELICA SILVA

HILMA RIBEIRO SILVA

ERICKA VIANNA

HANIELE ALVES LAURINDO

MARIA CELIA PINTO FERREIRA ALVES
VIVIANE GOMES

ISADORA MAIONE DA FONTE

LURDES SANTOS

ROSILENE BARBOSA DA SILVA

LILIA DE ALBUQUERQUE LIMA RAMOS
LUCINEIDE VIEIRA DROLHE DA COSTA
GABRIELA ALCOFORADO DE MIRANDA
SHIRLEY ANDRADE SANTOS

JULIANA COSTA

SARA LOUZADA

SANDRA OLIVEIRA DE SANTANNA FELIX
SIMONE AMARAL

RENATA PIRAMA BAPTISTA

IVONE PECIUIS CELESTINO

PATRICIA IRMA VON ABEL

T

m T

35

35
62
68
44
35
67
27
73

33
44
28
38

51
32
27
64
35
22
48
34
61
49
30
53
39

56
48
42
34
72
45

F3539

F3539
F6064
F6569
F4044
F3539
F6569
F2529
F7099

F3034
F4044
F2529
F3539

F5054
F3034
F2529
F6064
F3539
F2024
F4549
F3034
F6064
F4549
F3034
F5054
F3539

F5559
F4549
F4044
F3034
F7099
F4549

29

30
10

30
31

13

21
31
14

32

14
22
15
11
33

16
23
12
17
24
15
34

14
18
32
25

19

APPAI

NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
NOVE DE JULHO

IMPRENSA

EQUIPE LEGRAND

APPAI

ASSESSORIA ANDRE
CAVALCANT

GEEKRUN

MD RUNNERS
DELPHOS
BRUNA LEAL
EMBRATEL
CHAO DO ATERRO
APPA

ASSESSORIA ANDRE
CAVALCANT

APPAI

FILHOS DO VENTO

APPAI

01:09:26

01:09:37
01:09:43
01:10:11
01:10:14
01:10:02
01:10:06
01:10:15

01:17:55

01:11:30
01:11:00
01:11:14
01:11:15

01:11:20
01:12:09
01:11:40
01:11:42
01:11:44
01:12:42
01:11:51
01:12:15
01:13:16
01:12:56
01:13:09
01:13:17
01:13:24

01:13:36
01:17:57
01:14:24
01:14:18
01:14:54
01:15:49

01:09:26

01:09:37
01:09:43
01:09:47
01:09:49
01:10:02
01:10:06
01:10:15

01:10:40

01:10:59
01:11:00
01:11:14
01:11:15

01:11:20
01:11:20
01:11:40
01:11:42
01:11:44
01:11:50
01:11:51
01:12:15
01:12:19
01:12:56
01:13:09
01:13:17
01:13:24

01:13:36
01:13:38
01:13:46
01:14:18
01:14:54
01:14:56
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190
191
192
193
194

195
196

197

198
199
200
201
202
203
204

205
206
207
208
209

210
211
212

776
727
458
758
1040

827
392

733

457
717
348
730
729
647
789

760
793
638
728
124

1038
468
1028

ANA CATARINA BUSCH LOIVOS
ANGELA SIMAS CESAR MEDEIROS
SORAIA GHASSAN SALEH

MARIA CLARA P FILHO DI COUTINHO
DIRCE BONFIM DE LIMA

DANIELLE MONACO NOGUEIRA
DEBORA GRANJA CARVALHO

WARWARA NATACHE RIBEIRO
CARDOSO

SANDRA GREENHALGH

ELISA MACHADO SILVA

MARIA DE FATIMA CRUZ
ROSANGELA DOS REIS MENDONCA
LUCIANA RODRIGUES RAMOS
MICHELE ROSA HENRIQUE

MARIA CRISTINA DE MELO PESSANHA
CARVALHO

ANDREA NERY DE OLIVEIRA
ROSALIE DE ALMEIDA DA SILVA
ANNA CATHARINA E SILVA SANTOS
SIMONE VIEIRA PATRICIO

CARLA LOPES

MARIA DA CONCEICAO GOMES
CLAUDIA CASSAR
AURINEIA PEREIRA GARCIA SILVA
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T
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42
40
43
49
70

37
47
33

46
44
64
53
36
28
49

41
51
34
34
32

77
52
70

F4044
F4044
F4044
F4549
F7099

F3539
F4549

F3034

F4549
F4044
F6064
F5054
F3539
F2529
F4549

F4044
F5054
F3034
F3034
F3034

F7099
F5054
F7099

33
34
35
20

35
21

26

22
36
13
16
36
16
23

37
17
27
28
29

18

BELLA DOG
FILHOS DO VENTO

MORONE SAUDE E BEM
ESTAR

EMBRATEL

FILHOS DO VENTO
JORGE RIBEIRO
CHAO DO ATERRO
TARTARUGAS DO ASFALTO

NOVE DE JULHO

ASSESSORIA ANDRE
CAVALCANTI

EQUIPE LEGRAND

01:15:03
01:16:35
01:15:48
01:17:08
01:16:00

01:16:15
01:17:34

01:17:49

01:17:59
01:19:26
01:19:02
01:18:50
01:21:28
01:22:31

01:22:54

01:23:43
01:24:22
01:24:30
01:25:06

01:27:06

01:27:36
01:31:12
01:31:24

01:15:03
01:15:33
01:15:48
01:15:55
01:16:00

01:16:15
01:17:34

01:17:49

01:17:59
01:18:22
01:18:37
01:18:50
01:21:28
01:22:31

01:22:38

01:22:58
01:23:08
01:23:45
01:25:06

01:27:06

01:27:36
01:31:12
01:31:24
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